
FRSM - 66 Effective from 21.05.2024

(Superseding FRSM - 65 dated 01.05.2022)

  Energy Efficient Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled (TEFC) Squirrel Cage Induction Motors (IE2 )
  (Enclosure confirming to protection IP55) Horizontal Foot Mounted Induction Motors, continuously rated suitable 

  for operation on 415V+/-10%, 50Hz+/-5%, A.C. supply with class 'F' insulation for 50 Deg C ambient temperature 

  and altitude less than 1000M above MSL and confirming to IEC:60034-1 & IS 12615:2018.

TWO POLE 3000 RPM

kW H.P Frame size Price (Rs)

0.37 0.50 M2BAX71MA2 19200

0.55 0.75 M2BAX71MB2 21100

0.75 1.00 M2BAX80MA2 23100

1.10 1.50 M2BAX80MB2 26000

1.50 2.00 M2BAX90SA2 31900

2.20 3.00 M2BAX90LA2 37800

3.00 4.00 M2BAX100LA2 44700

3.70 5.00 M2BAX100LC2 49700

4.00 5.50 M2BAX112MA2 62900

5.50 7.50 M2BAX112MB2 68000

5.50 7.50 M2BAX132SA2 79200

7.50 10.00 M2BAX132SB2 82800

9.30 12.50 M2BAX132SMD2 116500

9.30 12.50 M2BAX160MLJ2 150200

11.00 15.00 M2BAX160MLA2 157600

15.00 20.00 M2BAX160MLB2 178100

18.50 25.00 M2BAX160MLC2 212600

22.00 30.00 M2BAX180MLA2 242400

30.00 40.00 M2BAX200MLA2 336700

37.00 50.00 M2BAX200MLB2 381500

45.00 60.00 M2BAX225SMA2 496400

55.00 75.00 M2BAX250SMA2 675400

75.00 100.00 M2BAX280SA2 1011800

90.00 120.00 M2BAX280SMB2 1132000

110.00 150.00 M2BAX315SMA2 1396000

125.00 170.00 M2BAX315SB2 1623800

132.00 180.00 M2BAX315SMB2 1642100

160.00 215.00 M2BAX315SMC2 1816200

180.00 240.00 M2BAX315MA2 1966500

200.00 270.00 M2BAX315MLA2 2087000

225.00 300.00 M2BAX355SA2 2365000

250.00 335.00 M2BAX355SMA2 2541800

315.00 425.00 M2BAX355SMB2 2808400

355.00 475.00 M2BAX355SMC2 3158500

PRICE LIST



FRSM - 66 Effective from 21.05.2024

(Superseding FRSM - 65 dated 01.05.2022)

  Energy Efficient Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled (TEFC) Squirrel Cage Induction Motors (IE2 )
  (Enclosure confirming to protection IP55) Horizontal Foot Mounted Induction Motors, continuously rated suitable 

  for operation on 415V+/-10%, 50Hz+/-5%, A.C. supply with class 'F' insulation for 50 Deg C ambient temperature and 

  altitude less than 1000M above MSL and confirming to IEC:60034-1 & IS 12615:2018.

FOUR POLE 1500 RPM

kW H.P Frame size Price (Rs)

0.37 0.50 M2BAX71MB4 20700

0.55 0.75 M2BAX80MA4 25300

0.75 1.00 M2BAX80MB4 26700

1.10 1.50 M2BAX90SA4 32500

1.50 2.00 M2BAX90LA4 37300

2.20 3.00 M2BAX100LA4 44200

3.00 4.00 M2BAX100LB4 50000

3.70 5.00 M2BAX112MA4 56800

4.00 5.50 M2BAX112MA4 56800

5.50*" 7.50 M2BAX112MLB4 73000

5.50 7.50 M2BAX132SA4 76900

7.50 10.00 M2BAX132MA4 89700

9.30 12.50 M2BAX132SME4 98800

9.30 12.50 M2BAX160MLJ4 144500

11.00 15.00 M2BAX160MLA4 148800

15.00 20.00 M2BAX160MLB4 173800

18.50 25.00 M2BAX180MLA4 231800

22.00 30.00 M2BAX180MLB4 248300

30.00 40.00 M2BAX200MLA4 342900

37.00 50.00 M2BAX225SMA4 400900

45.00 60.00 M2BAX225SMB4 481900

55.00 75.00 M2BAX250SMA4 620100

75.00 100.00 M2BAX280SA4 922500

90.00 120.00 M2BAX280SMB4 1052400

110.00 150.00 M2BAX315SMA4 1257600

125.00 170.00 M2BAX315SB4 1477900

132.00 180.00 M2BAX315SMB4 1490000

160.00 215.00 M2BAX315SMC4 1686900

180.00 240.00 M2BAX315MA4 1832400

200.00 270.00 M2BAX315MLA4 1991700

225.00 300.00 M2BAX355SA4 2359800

250.00 335.00 M2BAX355SMA4 2454900

315.00 425.00 M2BAX355SMB4 2841500

355.00 475.00 M2BAX355SMC4 3515700

* The rating is suitable for Class F temperature rise only

" The rating is suitable for Ambient 40 deg.C only

PRICE LIST



FRSM - 66 Effective from 21.05.2024

(Superseding FRSM - 65 dated 01.05.2022)

  Energy Efficient Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled (TEFC) Squirrel Cage Induction Motors (IE2 )
  (Enclosure confirming to protection IP55) Horizontal Foot Mounted Induction Motors, continuously rated suitable 

  for operation on 415V+/-10%, 50Hz+/-5%, A.C. supply with class 'F' insulation for 50 Deg C ambient temperature and 

  altitude less than 1000M above MSL and confirming to IEC:60034-1 & IS 12615:2018.

SIX POLE 1000 RPM

KW H.P Frame size Price (Rs)

0.18 0.25 M2BAX71MA6 23100

0.37 0.50 M2BAX80MA6 25500

0.55 0.75 M2BAX80MB6 26700

0.75 1.00 M2BAX90SA6 33800

1.10 1.50 M2BAX90LA6 37300

1.50*" 2.00 M2BAX90LC6 44600

1.50 2.00 M2BAX100LA6 46100

2.20 3.00 M2BAX112MA6 54800

3.00 4.00 M2BAX132SA6 74500

3.70 5.00 M2BAX132SB6 84300

4.00 5.50 M2BAX132MA6 87800

5.50 7.50 M2BAX132MB6 99300

7.50 10.00 M2BAX160MLA6 153700

9.30 12.50 M2BAX160MLJ6 185400

11.00 15.00 M2BAX160MLB6 195100

15.00 20.00 M2BAX180MLA6 248300

18.50 25.00 M2BAX200MLA6 307100

22.00 30.00 M2BAX200MLB6 331400

30.00 40.00 M2BAX225SMA6 468700

37.00 50.00 M2BAX250SMA6 615200

45.00 60.00 M2BAX280SA6 866100

55.00 75.00 M2BAX280SB6 1012900

75.00 100.00 M2BAX315SMA6 1173700

90.00 120.00 M2BAX315SMB6 1416500

110.00 150.00 M2BAX315SMC6 1579800

125.00 170.00 M2BAX315MA6 1848500

132.00 180.00 M2BAX315MLA6 1857700

160.00 215.00 M2BAX355SMA6 2092000

200.00 270.00 M2BAX355SMB6 2466700

250.00 335.00 M2BAX355SMC6 2589700

315.00 425.00 M3BP355MLB6 3894900

* The rating is suitable for Class F temperature rise only

" The rating is suitable for Ambient 40 deg.C only

PRICE LIST



FRSM - 66 Effective from 21.05.2024

(Superseding FRSM - 65 dated 01.05.2022)

  Energy Efficient Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled (TEFC) Squirrel Cage Induction Motors (IE2 )
  (Enclosure confirming to protection IP55) Horizontal Foot Mounted Induction Motors, continuously rated suitable 

  for operation on 415V+/-10%, 50Hz+/-5%, A.C. supply with class 'F' insulation for 50 Deg C ambient temperature and 

  altitude less than 1000M above MSL and confirming to IEC:60034-1 & IS 12615:2018.

Eight POLE 750 RPM

KW H.P Frame size Price (Rs)

0.09 0.12 M2BAX71MA8 21700

0.12 0.16 M2BAX71MB8 22900

0.18 0.25 M2BAX80MA8 26400

0.25 0.34 M2BAX80MB8 27100

0.37 0.50 M2BAX90SA8 34900

0.55 0.75 M2BAX90LA8 37300

0.75 1.00 M2BAX100LA8 46300

1.10 1.50 M2BAX100LB8 51200

1.50 2.00 M2BAX112MA8 59000

2.20 3.00 M2BAX132SA8 94500

3.70 5.00 M2BAX160MLA8 130600

5.50 7.50 M2BAX160MLB8 165600

7.50 10.00 M2BAX160MLC8 198700

9.30 12.50 M2BAX180MLA8 253500

11.00 15.00 M2BAX180MLB8 274600

15.00 20.00 M2BAX200MLA8 351500

18.50 25.00 M2BAX225SMA8 443400

22.00 30.00 M2BAX225SMB8 520300

30.00 40.00 M2BAX250SMA8 650400

37.00 50.00 M2BAX280SA8 931800

45.00 60.00 M2BAX280SB8 1040600

55.00 75.00 M2BAX315SMA8 1316800

75.00 100.00 M2BAX315SMB8 1543200

90.00 120.00 M2BAX315SMC8 1679200

110.00 150.00 M2BAX315MLA8 1857700

132.00 180.00 M2BAX355SMA8 2252700

150.00 200.00 M2BAX355SB8 2398100

160.00 215.00 M2BAX355SMB8 2524100

180.00 240.00 M2BAX355SC8 2771800

200.00 270.00 M2BAX355SMC8 2919900

250* 335.00 M3BP355MLB8 4138800

* The rating is suitable for Class F temperature rise only

PRICE LIST



FRSM - 66 Effective from 21.05.2024

(Superseding FRSM - 65 dated 01.05.2022)

  Energy Efficient Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled (TEFC) Squirrel Cage Induction Motors (IE3 )
  (Enclosure confirming to protection IP55) Horizontal Foot Mounted Induction Motors, continuously rated suitable 

  for operation on 415V+/-10%, 50Hz+/-5%, A.C. supply with class 'F' insulation for 50 Deg C ambient temperature 

  and altitude less than 1000M above MSL and confirming to IEC:60034-1 & IS 12615:2018.

TWO POLE 3000 RPM

kW H.P Frame size Price (Rs)

0.37 0.50 M2BAX71MC2 22900

0.55 0.75 M2BAX71MB2 25900

0.75 1.00 M2BAX80MC2 27100

1.10 1.50 M2BAX80MD2 32800

1.50 2.00 M2BAX90SB2 36100

2.20 3.00 M2BAX90SLA2 43300

3.00 4.00 M2BAX100LKA2 58600

3.70 5.00 M2BAX100LKB2 66200

4.00 5.50 M2BAX112MB2 68000

5.50*" 7.50 M2BAX112MLD2 76200

5.50 7.50 M2BAX132SMA2 98100

7.50 10.00 M2BAX132SMB2 106400

9.30 12.50 M2BAX132SMD2 134800

9.30 12.50 M2BAX160MLJ2 166200

11.00 15.00 M2BAX160MLA2 177400

15.00 20.00 M2BAX160MLB2 202200

18.50 25.00 M2BAX160MLC2 248300

22.00 30.00 M2BAX180MLA2 264300

30.00 40.00 M2BAX200MLA2 391300

37.00 50.00 M2BAX200MLB2 457000

45.00 60.00 M2BAX225SMA2 598300

55.00 75.00 M2BAX250SMA2 745000

75.00 100.00 M2BAX280SMB2 1123400

90.00 120.00 M2BAX280SMC2 1253200

110.00 150.00 M2BAX315SMB2 1494300

125.00 170.00 M2BAX315SC2 1814000

132.00 180.00 M2BAX315SMC2 1831700

160.00 215.00 M2BAX315SMD2 1970300

180.00 240.00 M2BAX315MA2 2246600

200.00 270.00 M2BAX315MLA2 2283400

225.00 300.00 M2BAX355SA2 2648800

250.00 335.00 M2BAX355SMA2 2849800

315.00 425.00 M2BAX355SMB2 3044900

355.00 475.00 M2BAX355SMC2 3440400

* The rating is suitable for Class F temperature rise only

" The rating is suitable for Ambient 40 deg.C only

PRICE LIST



FRSM - 66 Effective from 21.05.2024

(Superseding FRSM - 65 dated 01.05.2022)

  Energy Efficient Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled (TEFC) Squirrel Cage Induction Motors (IE3 )
  (Enclosure confirming to protection IP55) Horizontal Foot Mounted Induction Motors, continuously rated suitable 

  for operation on 415V+/-10%, 50Hz+/-5%, A.C. supply with class 'F' insulation for 50 Deg C ambient temperature 

  and altitude less than 1000M above MSL and confirming to IEC:60034-1 & IS 12615:2018.

FOUR POLE 1500 RPM

kW H.P Frame size Price (Rs)

0.37 0.50 M2BAX71MLA4 24700

0.55 0.75 M2BAX80MC4 29500

0.75 1.00 M2BAX80MLA4 31900

1.10 1.50 M2BAX90SB4 35500

1.50 2.00 M2BAX90SLA4 41000

2.20 3.00 M2BAX100LB4 50000

3.00 4.00 M2BAX100LKA4 54100

3.70 5.00 M2BAX112MLA4 67400

4.00 5.50 M2BAX112MLA4 67400

5.50 7.50 M2BAX132SMA4 95700

7.50 10.00 M2BAX132MLA4 103500

9.30* 12.50 M2BAX132MLB4 115000

9.30 12.50 M2BAX160MLJ4 175800

11.00 15.00 M2BAX160MLA4 176800

15.00 20.00 M2BAX160MLB4 215900

18.50 25.00 M2BAX180MLA4 266100

22.00 30.00 M2BAX180MLB4 280300

30.00 40.00 M2BAX200MLA4 387100

37.00 50.00 M2BAX225SMA4 487600

45.00 60.00 M2BAX225SMB4 566400

55.00*" 75.00 M2BAX225SMC4 708100

55.00 75.00 M2BAX250SMA4 732400

75.00 100.00 M2BAX280SMB4 995100

90.00 120.00 M2BAX280SMC4 1154100

110.00 150.00 M2BAX315SMB4 1346900

125.00 170.00 M2BAX315SC4 1552600

132.00 180.00 M2BAX315SMC4 1571500

160.00 215.00 M2BAX315SMD4 1829800

180.00 240.00 M2BAX315MB4 2084700

200.00 270.00 M2BAX315MLB4 2190900

225.00 300.00 M2BAX355SA4 2616300

250.00 335.00 M2BAX355SMA4 2713300

315.00 425.00 M2BAX355SMB4 3112300

355.00 475.00 M2BAX355SMC4 3586300

* The rating is suitable for Class F temperature rise only

" The rating is suitable for Ambient 40 deg.C only

PRICE LIST



FRSM - 66 Effective from 21.05.2024

(Superseding FRSM - 65 dated 01.05.2022)

  Energy Efficient Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled (TEFC) Squirrel Cage Induction Motors (IE3 )
  (Enclosure confirming to protection IP55) Horizontal Foot Mounted Induction Motors, continuously rated suitable 

  for operation on 415V+/-10%, 50Hz+/-5%, A.C. supply with class 'F' insulation for 50 Deg C ambient temperature 

  and altitude less than 1000M above MSL and confirming to IEC:60034-1 & IS 12615:2018.

SIX POLE 1000 RPM

KW H.P Frame size Price (Rs)

0.18 0.25 M2BAX71MB6 25500

0.25 0.34 M2BAX71MLA6 26600

0.37 0.50 M2BAX80MC6 29500

0.55 0.75 M2BAX80MLA6 31900

0.75 1.00 M2BAX90SLA6 37300

1.10 1.50 M2BAX90LB6 45800

1.50 2.00 M2BAX100LKA6 54400

2.20 3.00 M2BAX112MLA6 62000

3.00 4.00 M2BAX132SMA6 84200

3.70 5.00 M2BAX132SMB6 94100

4.00 5.50 M2BAX132SMB6 94100

5.50 7.50 M2BAX132MLA6 119400

7.50 10.00 M2BAX160MLA6 164400

9.30 12.50 M2BAX160MLJ6 197500

11.00 15.00 M2BAX160MLB6 211100

15.00 20.00 M2BAX180MLA6 275000

18.50 25.00 M2BAX200MLA6 356600

22.00 30.00 M2BAX200MLB6 383500

30.00 40.00 M2BAX225SMA6 552000

37.00 50.00 M2BAX250SMA6 699800

45.00 60.00 M2BAX280SMB6 963600

55.00 75.00 M2BAX280SMC6 1096000

75.00 100.00 M2BAX315SMB6 1287700

90.00 120.00 M2BAX315SMC6 1576100

110.00 150.00 M2BAX315SMD6 1738100

125.00 170.00 M2BAX315MB6 2035700

132.00 180.00 M2BAX315MLB6 2055200

160.00 215.00 M2BAX355SMA6 2298800

200.00 270.00 M2BAX355SMB6 2687700

250.00 335.00 M2BAX355SMC6 2884800

315.00 425.00 M3BP355MLB6 4141100

PRICE LIST



FRSM - 66 Effective from 21.05.2024

(Superseding FRSM - 65 dated 01.05.2022)

  Energy Efficient Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled (TEFC) Squirrel Cage Induction Motors (IE3 )
  (Enclosure confirming to protection IP55) Horizontal Foot Mounted Induction Motors, continuously rated suitable 

  for operation on 415V+/-10%, 50Hz+/-5%, A.C. supply with class 'F' insulation for 50 Deg C ambient temperature 

  and altitude less than 1000M above MSL and confirming to IEC:60034-1 & IS 12615:2018.

Eight POLE 750 RPM

KW H.P Frame size Price (Rs)

0.09 0.12 M2BAX71MA8 27100

0.12 0.16 M2BAX71MB8 27700

0.18 0.25 M2BAX80MA8 29500

0.25 0.34 M2BAX80MB8 31900

0.37 0.50 M2BAX90SA8 35500

0.55 0.75 M2BAX90LA8 43300

0.75 1.00 M2BAX100LKA8 53200

1.10 1.50 M2BAX100LKB8 61000

1.50 2.00 M2BAX112MLA8 68600

2.20 3.00 M2BAX132SMA8 106400

3.70 5.00 M2BAX160MLA8 152300

5.50 7.50 M2BAX160MLB8 180000

7.50 10.00 M2BAX160MLC8 221100

9.30 12.50 M2BAX180MLA8 286600

11.00 15.00 M2BAX180MLB8 303400

15.00 20.00 M2BAX200MLA8 409800

18.50 25.00 M2BAX225SMA8 519000

22.00 30.00 M2BAX225SMB8 575200

30.00 40.00 M2BAX250SMA8 719100

37.00 50.00 M2BAX280SA8 1044900

45.00 60.00 M2BAX280SB8 1199300

55.00 75.00 M2BAX315SMA8 1421700

75.00 100.00 M2BAX315SMB8 1693100

90.00 120.00 M2BAX315SMC8 1918900

110.00 150.00 M2BAX315MLA8 2031800

132.00 180.00 M2BAX355SMA8 2483300

150.00 200.00 M2BAX355SB8 2838000

160.00 215.00 M2BAX355SMB8 2875600

180.00 240.00 M2BAX355SC8 3015400

200.00 270.00 M2BAX355SMC8 3105700

250* 335.00 M3BP355MLB8 4335500

* The rating is suitable for Class F temperature rise only

PRICE LIST



FRSM - 66 Effective from 21.05.2024

(Superseding FRSM - 65 dated 01.05.2022)

  Energy Efficient Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled (TEFC) Squirrel Cage Induction Motors (IE4 )
  (Enclosure confirming to protection IP55) Horizontal Foot Mounted Induction Motors, continuously rated suitable 

  for operation on 415V+/-10%, 50Hz+/-5%, A.C. supply with class 'F' insulation for 50 Deg C ambient temperature 

  and altitude less than 1000M above MSL and confirming to IEC:60034-1 & IS 12615:2018.

TWO POLE 3000 RPM

kW H.P Frame size Price (Rs)

0.37 0.50 M2BAX71MA2 28400

0.55 0.75 M2BAX71MB2 32100

0.75 1.00 M2BAX80MA2 33600

1.10 1.50 M2BAX80MB2 40700

1.50 2.00 M2BAX90SLA2 44800

2.20 3.00 M2BAX90SLB2 53700

3.70 5.00 M2BAX100LA2 82100

5.50 7.50 M2BAX132SA2 121600

7.50 10.00 M2BAX132SB2 131900

9.30 12.50 M2BAX160MLJ2 211100

11.00 15.00 M2BAX160MLA2 225300

15.00 20.00 M2BAX160MLB2 256800

18.50 25.00 M2BAX160MLC2 315300

22.00 30.00 M2BAX180MLA2 335700

30.00 40.00 M2BAX200MLA2 497000

37.00 50.00 M2BAX200MLB2 580400

45.00 60.00 M2BAX225SMA2 759800

55.00 75.00 M2BAX250SMA2 946200

75.00 100.00 M3BP280SMB2 1426700

90.00 120.00 M3BP280SMC2 1591600

110.00 150.00 M3BP315SMB2 1897800

132.00 180.00 M3BP315SMC2 2326300

160.00 215.00 M3BP315MLA2 2502300

200.00 270.00 M3BP315MLB2 2785700

200.00 270.00 M3BP355SMA2 2899900

250.00 335.00 M3BP355SMB2 3619200

315.00 425.00 M3BP355SMC2 3867000

355.00 475.00 M3BP355MLA2 4369300

PRICE LIST



FRSM - 65 Effective from 01.05.2022

(Superseding FRSM - 64 dated 28.05.2021)

  Energy Efficient Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled (TEFC) Squirrel Cage Induction Motors (IE4 )
  (Enclosure confirming to protection IP55) Horizontal Foot Mounted Induction Motors, continuously rated suitable 

  for operation on 415V+/-10%, 50Hz+/-5%, A.C. supply with class 'F' insulation for 50 Deg C ambient temperature 

  and altitude less than 1000M above MSL and confirming to IEC:60034-1 & IS 12615:2018.

FOUR POLE 1500 RPM

kW H.P Frame size Price (Rs)

0.37 0.50 M2BAX71MLA4 30600

0.55 0.75 M2BAX80MA4 36600

0.75 1.00 M2BAX80MLA4 39600

1.10 1.50 M2BAX90SLA4 44000

1.50 2.00 M2BAX90SLB4 50800

2.20 3.00 M2BAX100LA4 62000

3.70 5.00 M2BAX112MLA4 83600

5.50 7.50 M2BAX132SA4 118700

7.50 10.00 M2BAX132SMA4 128300

9.30 12.50 M2BAX160MLJ4 223300

11.00 15.00 M2BAX160MLA4 224500

15.00 20.00 M2BAX160MLB4 274200

18.50 25.00 M2BAX180MLA4 337900

22.00 30.00 M2BAX180MLB4 356000

30.00 40.00 M2BAX200MLA4 491600

37.00 50.00 M2BAX225SMA4 619300

45.00 60.00 M2BAX225SMB4 719300

55.00 75.00 M2BAX250SMA4 930100

75.00 100.00 M3BP280SMC4 1263800

90.00 120.00 M3BP280MLA4 1465700

110.00 150.00 M3BP315SMC4 1710600

132.00 180.00 M3BP315SMD4 1995800

160.00 215.00 M3BP315MLB4 2323800

200.00 270.00 M3BP315LKB4 2672900

200.00 270.00 M3BP355SMA4 2782400

250.00 335.00 M3BP355SMB4 3445900

315.00 425.00 M3BP355SMC4 3952600

355.00 475.00 M3BP355MLA4 4554600

PRICE LIST



FRSM - 65 Effective from 01.05.2022

(Superseding FRSM - 64 dated 28.05.2021)

  Energy Efficient Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled (TEFC) Squirrel Cage Induction Motors (IE4 )
  (Enclosure confirming to protection IP55) Horizontal Foot Mounted Induction Motors, continuously rated suitable 

  for operation on 415V+/-10%, 50Hz+/-5%, A.C. supply with class 'F' insulation for 50 Deg C ambient temperature 

  and altitude less than 1000M above MSL and confirming to IEC:60034-1 & IS 12615:2018.

SIX POLE 1000 RPM

KW H.P Frame size Price (Rs)

0.25 0.34 M2BAX71MLA6 32900

0.37 0.50 M2BAX80MA6 36600

0.55 0.75 M2BAX80MLA6 39600

0.75 1.00 M2BAX90SLA6 46300

1.10 1.50 M2BAX90SLB6 56800

1.50 2.00 M2BAX100LA6 67500

2.20 3.00 M2BAX112MA6 76900

3.70 5.00 M2BAX132SA6 116700

5.50 7.50 M2BAX132SMA6 148100

7.50 10.00 M2BAX160MLA6 208800

9.30 12.50 M2BAX160MLJ6 250800

11.00 15.00 M2BAX160MLB6 268100

15.00 20.00 M2BAX180MLA6 349300

18.50 25.00 M2BAX200MLA6 452900

22.00 30.00 M2BAX200MLB6 487000

30.00 40.00 M2BAX225SMA6 701000

37.00 50.00 M2BAX250SMA6 888700

45.00 60.00 M3BP280SMB6 1223800

55.00 75.00 M3BP280SMC6 1391900

75.00 100.00 M3BP315SMC6 1635400

90.00 120.00 M3BP315SMD6 2001600

110.00 150.00 M3BP315MLB6 2207400

132.00 180.00 M3BP315LKA6 2610100

160.00 215.00 M3BP355SMB6 2919500

200.00 270.00 M3BP355SMC6 3413400

250.00 335.00 M3BP355MLB6 3663700

315.00 425.00 M3BP355LKA6 4598800

PRICE LIST


